2026 Dakotas Conference United WWomen in Faith Mission Team

President: (clected)

Colleen McKirdy (Year 4)
19 Tom Ral Dr.

Spearfish, SD 57783
(605) 269-1054
captkeys@speartown.com

colleen.mckirdy@icloud.com

Membership Nurture and

Nominations Chair:

Outreach Coordinator:
(appointed)

Linda Dodds (Year 1)

PO Box 52

White Lake, SD 57383
(605) 680-4273
lindadodds@midstatesd.net

(elected)

Brenda Rekow (2028)
8851 97" St. SE
Ellendale, ND 58436
(701) 349-3014

(701) 535-0109 (c)
bpets@drtel.net

Vice-President/Program

Education and

Coordinator: (appointed)
Robyn Nadvornik (Year 4)
417 2™ St. E, Apt. 21
Dickinson, ND 58601
(701) 690-8958 (c)
robyn.nadvornik@gmail.com

Interpretation
Coordinator: (appointed)
Shirley Deethardt (Year 4)
47809 214t St.

Aurora, SD 57002

(402) 580-2741 (c)
Kittylovex2@windstream.net

Nominations: (elected)
Dorothy Collett (2028)
2117 Brookstone Loop
Pierre, SD 57501-3009
(605) 224-4279

(605) 222-3825 (c)
dotlib@pie.midco.net

Secretary: (elected)
Marilyn Johnson (Year 1)

104 14™ Ave. NW

Mandan, ND 58554
(701) 663-5322 (c)
gjohns@midco.net

Spiritual Growth
Coordinator: (appointed)
Ginny Coates (Year 2)
12754 Clubview Dr.
Hot Springs, SD 57747
(605) 745-4891

(605) 450-9792 (c)
edcoates@gwtc.net

Nominations: (elected)
Kay Nelson (2028)
1106 14" Ave. N
Wahpeton, ND 58075
(701) 640-5598
kaynels@hotmail.com

Treasurer: (elected)

Linda Smith (Year 3)
1645 lllinois Avenue SW
Huron, SD 57350
605-352-0520
605-350-0113 (c)
Idsmith@hur.midco.net

Program Resources
Coordinator: (appointed)
Jan Petersen (Year 2)
305 South Yale St.
Vermillion, SD 57069
(605) 638-0922
jkpeterse@gmail.com

Nominations: (elected)
Connie Smith (2029)
25276 Valley Rd.
Montrose, SD 57048
(605) 363-5097

(605) 270-1097 (c)
cmsmith@siouxvalley.net

Social Action
Coordinator: (appointed)
Cindy Yeager (Year 1)
5220 18" St. S.

Fargo, ND 58104
(701-793-2805)
cyeager1537@agmail.com

Communications
Coordinator: (elected)
Diane Dyk (Year 4)

1707 Wichita Dr.
Bismarck, ND 58504
(701) 222-4194

(701) 226-0711 (c)
dianealiceliz@gmail.com

Nominations: (elected)
Judy Lindskov (2029)
3727 Moon Meadow Dr.
Rapid City, SD 57702
(605) 431-0400
iklindskov@gmail.com
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